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         STUDENT DETAILS 2023-24 
 

         

CLASS 
  

TOTAL 

NUMBER OF 

GIRLS 
 

TOTAL 

NUMBER OF 

BOYS 
 

TOTAL 

NUMBER OF 

STUDENTS 
 

         
K.G. 

  
33 

 
42 

 
75 

 

         1 
  

38 
 

42 
 

80 
 

         2 
  

11 
 

40 
 

51 
 

         3 
  

27 
 

31 
 

58 
 

         
4 

  
24 

 
35 

 
59 

 

         5 
  

18 
 

22 
 

40 
 

         6 
  

13 
 

27 
 

40 
 

         7 
  

11 
 

21 
 

32 
 

         
8 

  
11 

 
23 

 
34 

 

         9 
  

7 
 

13 
 

20 
 

         10 
  

9 
 

9 
 

18 
 

          


